TENNIS DATES and TIMES

301 303 305 307
MUNCHKIN JUNIOR’S JUNIOR'S ADVANCED
ages 5-7 ages 8-12 BEGIN./INTER. ages 13-18
ages 13-18
9:00 - 10:00 AM | 10:00 - 11:30 AM 11:30AM-1:30PM 2:00 - 4:00 PM
FIRST SESSION - sign up ends June 1
Tue, June 7 Tue, June 7 Tue, June 7 Tue, June 7
Thur, June 9 Thur, June 9 Thur, June 9 Thur, June 9
Tue, June 14 Tue, June 14 Tue, June 14 Tue, June 14
Thur, June 16 Thur, June 16 Thur, June 16 Thur, June 16
Tue, June 21 Tue, June 21 Tue, June 21 Tue, June 21

Thur, June 23

Thur, June 23

Thur, June 23

Thur, June 23

SECOND SESSION - sign up ends June 28

302 304 306 308
MUNCHKIN JUNIOR’S JUNIOR’S ADVANCED
ages 5-7 ages 8-12 BEGIN./INTER. ages 13-18
ages 13-18

9:00 - 10:00 AM | 10:00 - 11:30 AM | 11:30AM-1:30PM 2:00 - 4:00 PM
Tue, July 5 Tue, July 5 Tue, July 5 Tue, July 5
Thur, July 7 Thur, July 7 Thur, July 7 Thur, July 7
Tue, July 12 Tue, July 12 Tue, July 12 Tue, July 12
Thur, July 14 Thur, July 14 Thur, July 14 Thur, July 14
Tue, July 19 Tue, July 19 Tue, July 19 Tue, July 19
Thur, July 21 Thur, July 21 Thur, July 21 Thur, July 21

START/RE-START TENNIS for Aduits
Thursdays, June 23 - July 28, 6:30-8:00pm




